
Band Width

Momo Ring

Melee Gemstone Stone Setting Style*

2.5 mm

3.0 mm

4.0 mm

5.5mm

S925 Silver

Single Twist

Double Twist

Wavy

Tiara

120 / each

140 / each

160 / each

200 / each

+20

+30

+30

+50

+100 / each

+150 / each

4 Prongs

JAN

Garnet

JUL

Ruby

APR

Diamond

OCT

Tourmaline

* Wavy & Tiara on rings are not eligible for resizing to a smaller size
* Rings with stone settings are not eligible for resizing
* Pink diamonds are priced at $400 due to their rarity

FEB

Ameythst

AUG

Peridot

MAY

Emerald

NOV

Citrine

MAR

Aquamarine

SEP

Sapphire

JUN

Moonstone

DEC

Tanzanite

Flushed 4 Point Star

Secret Stone (1.3mm)

Outer Stone (1.5mm)

* Diamond, Ruby & Sapphire

Finishing

Polished

Matte

Special Design* 


