



## Momo Ring

S925 Silver

Band Width \_\_\_\_\_

2.5 mm	120 / each
3.0 mm	140 / each
4.0 mm	160 / each
5.5mm	200 / each

Special Design\* \_\_\_\_\_

Single Twist	+20
Double Twist	+30
Wavy	+30
Tiara	+50

Finishing \_\_\_\_\_

Polished
Matte

Melee Gemstone \_\_\_\_\_

Secret Stone (1.3mm)	+100 / each
Outer Stone (1.5mm)	+150 / each

\* Diamond, Ruby & Sapphire

Stone Setting Style\* \_\_\_\_\_



4 Prongs

Flushed

4 Point Star



JAN  
Garnet



FEB  
Amethyst



MAR  
Aquamarine



APR  
Diamond



MAY  
Emerald



JUN  
Moonstone



JUL  
Ruby



AUG  
Peridot



SEP  
Sapphire



OCT  
Tourmaline



NOV  
Citrine



DEC  
Tanzanite

\* Wavy & Tiara on rings are not eligible for resizing to a smaller size

\* Rings with stone settings are not eligible for resizing

\* Pink diamonds are priced at \$400 due to their rarity